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NOME DO CANDIDATO

GUSTAVO DE CASTRO MACHADO
VITORIA EMILY OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
JOAO MARCOS DE ARAUJO NUNES
JULIO PERROTA PIOLI DA SILVA

FLAVIA NAIANA CARIUS GOMES DUBOC
GIOVANNA LOPES CARNEIRO
MIRACIARA MARIA BULHOES MARQUES DAMASCENO
ANNA RAQUEL SOUZA DE MIRANDA
MARCELA SCORZA PREGUEIRO ATTIE
EDUARDO WALSH STEFAN

MARCOS VINICIUS RIBEIRO PEREIRA
ANNA BEATRIZ MARENDINO SEGGES
BRUNA KAROLINA SILVA FELIX

NICOLE DA COSTA FRANCISQUETI
CRISTIANO FRANCO DA SILVA

JOYCE DA SILVA NOBRE

ANA LAURA RAYBOLT GONCALVES BUENO
LUIZ CLAUDIO DA SILVA MELO JUNIOR
IZABELLE DA SILVA RAMOS

REGINALDO DA SILVA MAGALHAES
TAYANA BORGES DE LIMA

PEDRO HENRIQUE GUIMARAES RIBEIRO
YASMIN BORDONI AQUINO

MATHEUS MONTEIRO FONSECA

ALICE CARVALHO LOPES TAVARES
FILIPE KLEY DALE MUNHOZ

JULIA MAIA NEIVA PIMENTEL

GABRIELE BUENO BALBINO

LAURA ALTINO PLANTZ DE OLIVEIRA
CAROLINA DA SILVA LOPES

MATHEUS CASTRO CARVALHO LEMOS
ANTONIO CAMILO DE FREITAS NETO
SAMELA DA ROCHA CARVALHO E SILVA
SHELDA JENNIFER CARMO DE FREITAS

NOTAS NO CURSO

674,45
674,40
672,32
672,28
671,42
670,82
666,10
664,33
663,48
662,50
662,42
660,88
659,08
658,47
658,25
653,73
653,02
651,92
650,40
646,37
646,05
644,42
644,05
642,95
642,90
640,82
639,33
638,48
638,45
637,52
636,65
635,82
635,03
634,45
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AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
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ENSINO PUBLICO
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AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
ENSINO PUBLICO

EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + RENDA
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CAMPUS NOME DO CURSO TURNO NOME DO CANDIDATO NOTAS NO CURSO COLOCACAO  MODALIDADE

TRES RIOS ADMINISTRAGAO NOTURNO DEBORA SPINCA DE SOUZA 633,48 35 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
TRES RIOS ADMINISTRAGAO NOTURNO KAREN MARTINS PEIXOTO 633,42 36 ENSINO PUBLICO

TRES RIOS ADMINISTRAGAO NOTURNO THALES LOREDO DE CARVALHO 631,03 37 ENSINO PUBLICO

TRES RIOS ADMINISTRAGAO NOTURNO MARIA EDUARDA RAMALHO DA SILVA 629,97 38 EP + PPI

TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO THUANY CRISTINA PINHEIRO LOBO 628,20 39 EP + RENDA

TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO  SAMIRA PESSOA DIAS 627,72 40 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO  VENANCIA CHAVES NEVES 626,57 41 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO JOAO LUCAS SOARES DE SOUZA LIMA OLIVEIRA 625,30 42 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO  MATEUS MALAVASI PEREIRA 621,60 43 EP + RENDA

TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO  IZABELLA DE AZEVEDO ROSA 621,20 44 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO EMYLLI BEATRICE RIBEIRO TEIXEIRA 620,98 45 ENSINO PUBLICO

TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO  THALITA SAMELA DE OLIVEIRA NAZARETH 620,73 46 EP + RENDA

TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO  LUCAS DE SOUZA CRISTINO 620,48 47 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO BRUNO DO ESPIRITO SANTO 618,82 48 EP + PPl + RENDA

TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO  LARA RABELLO ZANATTA 616,92 49 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO THOMAZ TEIXEIRA LEAL 616,80 50 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO  JHOYCE KELLY BONFORT SANTOS 616,08 51 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO  BEATRIZ SIMOES FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS 614,67 52 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO RAYANE DE OLIVEIRA ALVES 614,35 53 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO NATHAN BULL DE SOUZA 613,93 54 ENSINO PUBLICO

TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO AMANDA CAMPOS RESENDE 613,73 55 EP + PPI

TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO  LEONE REIS PAES LEME DE SOUZA 613,57 56 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO  JULIA SILVA MARTINS 613,22 57 EP + RENDA

TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO  DIOGO TRINDADE CORDEIRO GERALDO 612,78 58 EP + PPl + RENDA

TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO EDUARDO HEYLENS OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 612,67 59 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO  SILENA MARCI ROCHA TAVARES 612,00 60 EP + RENDA

TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO  ALEX MAURICIO BARBOSA SOARES 611,85 61 EP + PPl + RENDA

TRES RIOS ADMINISTRAGAO NOTURNO  LUCAS CASSIANO DA SILVA SANTOS 611,62 62 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
TRES RIOS ADMINISTRAGAO NOTURNO  LUIZ PAULO DA SILVEIRA RAGONE GUIMARAES 611,05 63 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
TRES RIOS ADMINISTRAGAO NOTURNO  GUSTAVO AZEVEDO HENRICHS 610,47 64 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
TRES RIOS ADMINISTRAGAO NOTURNO DEBORA CRISTINA FURTADO MARTINS 609,25 65 EP + RENDA

TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO  PETER DE BRITO DO NASCIMENTO DOMINGOS 608,08 66 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO  PATRICK GUIMARAES DE PAULA 608,05 67 EP + RENDA

TRES RIOS ADMINISTRACAO NOTURNO JOAO PEDRO DE PAIVA TEIXEIRA 607,83 68 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

FELIPE SILVA CORREA

ANA NELE MARCI ROCHA

GUSTAVO VIEIRA DA SILVA

GABRIELL DA SILVA COELHO

MAIK MATEUS DE SOUZA

EVELYN FERNANDES DE SOUSA

CAIO BARROS GOMES DA SILVA
INGRID DA SILVA SOUZA

THAILLA BEATHRIZ CARNEIRO DO CARMO
LAYS COELHO SOARES

MARIANA MELO SANTANA DE SOUSA

ELISAMA ANGELICA DE CARVALHO FONSECA

TAIANNE COUTO SILVA

ANA BEATRIZ DOS ANJOS FERREIRA MARCOLINO

LEONARDO RIBEIRO FIGUEIREDO
WESLEY DE PAULA RAMOS

THAYNA FIRMINO NOEL

HERACLITO LOPES MARTINS

JULIA LAMECH DE SOUZA

SARA TROMBINI DOS SANTOS
LARYSSA MONTEIRO TEIXEIRA
ELEZIARA DA SILVA BILAC

LUCIANA DA SILVA PEIXOTO
DEIVISON REIS GOUVEIA

MARCIO ANDRE CAETANO DA SILVA
JOAO PEDRO AZEVEDO PELOSSI
JULIANA MARQUES DA SILVA

MARIA ANDREINA SANTOS DA SILVA
GRAZIELE OLIVEIRA DA ROCHA
LUCIENE SOARES DE SOUZA

LARISSA BOTELHO LACERDA DA SILVA
JOAO HUDSON CRISPIM DA SILVA
DENNIS DOUGLAS DA SILVA LOPES
ANIBAL CAPPELLE DO VALLE MAZZA DIAS

NOTAS NO CURSO

607,73
607,12
602,77
602,67
601,48
600,90
600,23
598,45
596,15
596,00
595,75
595,48
595,38
594,52
594,03
593,23
587,27
587,22
583,20
583,17
582,58
581,02
578,58
576,52
576,27
573,55
572,32
570,83
569,83
569,08
565,65
565,50
565,40
562,92

COLOCAGAO
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97
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109
110
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115
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119
120
121
125

MODALIDADE
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

JOAO PEDRO OLIVEIRA SILVA COIMBRA
ANA LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA SOARES
DOUGLAS MARCELINO DOS SANTOS
LUCAS VINICIUS DA SILVA PEREIRA

BRUNO BARBOSA BEZERRIL

DOUGLAS MARQUES CASTRO

[ZABELA CRISTINA TORRES SILVA CARLOTA
GRAZIELE DE ANDRADE BAGGIO DA SILVA MOURA
ANNA CAROLINA VELOSO DE SOUZA FARIA
ANA CRISTINA FERNANDES DA SILVA

LAYS BORGES VIEIRA

GLEICE HELENA LEOPOLDO MAURO
CAMILA DA SILVA ANTERO

DANILO MARTINS MACEDO

VITORIA CONCEICAO DE MOURA

VITORIA CARINA FERREIRA CAMPOS
AURELIO MIGUEL DE CARVALHO MELLO
LEONARDO RAMOS CHAVES

AMANDA SILVA MAIA

SAMARA DA SILVA ROMANO

LUIZA CARVALHO DA SILVA

WILLIAN RODRIGUES DA SILVA

BEATRIZ ALTINO FLORES

DAIANE HELEN SOARES NOGUEIRA GOMES
IVSON DA COSTA NUNES

CLARICE FURTADO SOUZA

RENATO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO CAMPOS
JAQUELINE NEVES VALENCA

VITORIA APARECIDA CRUZ

LUCAS DE JESUS DA SILVA SALVIANO
RAQUEL DE OLIVEIRA CARPINTER
LORRAINE LANCINI CASTRO

RODRIGO RODRIGUES SANTANA
THAMIRES MONTENEGRO DA SILVA BANFADA

NOTAS NO CURSO

562,68
562,30
561,90
561,77
561,60
560,30
559,37
559,13
557,83
557,83
557,07
556,77
556,12
553,33
550,32
547,95
545,85
545,47
543,52
542,73
542,55
541,88
539,82
537,42
536,72
535,83
534,70
532,68
530,20
529,37
529,00
518,77
518,65
514,10

COLOCAGAO

126
127
129
130
131
136
138
139
142
143
144
145
148
156
159
163
167
169
174
175
176
177
181
185
186
187
188
191
193
194
195
212
213
222

MODALIDADE

EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPI

EP + PPI
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EP + RENDA

EP + PPI

EP + RENDA
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ADMINISTRACAO
ADMINISTRAGAO
ADMINISTRAGAO
ADMINISTRAGAO
ADMINISTRAGAO
ADMINISTRAGAO
ADMINISTRAGAO
ADMINISTRAGAO
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TURNO

NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
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NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO
NOTURNO

NOME DO CANDIDATO

RAQUEL SILVA PEREIRA

KETLLEN MARIANA SILVA GOMES
RAYSSA APARECIDA DA SILVA CRUZ SANTOS
AMINADABE DA SILVA GOMES

ANA CAROLINA SERAPHIM CARNEIRO
JOSIMAR VELOSO DONATO
GABRIELA GONCALVES LIMA
DANIELLE CRISTINA CASTRO

DANIELA PINHEIRO COUTO

LARISSA ALVES DE SOUZA

MARIANA COSTA PIAZZ|

YAN HENRIQUE SANTOS DE MATTOS
ELAINE JARDIM MARQUES ANDRE
LAUREN SILVA BEVILAQUA

EDUARDA INACIO CARNEIRO

CAMILA DA SILVA PEDRO RODRIGUES
WELINTON DO CARMO RODRIGUES
CARINE LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

LUCAS GABRIEL DE PAULA SANTOS
DEISELANIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA
JENIFFER NASCIMENTO BATALHA DA SILVA
THIAGO DA SILVA COUTO

MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA TOLEDO
DANIEL SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

NOTAS NO CURSO

512,98
510,57
507,00
505,93
505,68
504,18
501,65
499,28
498,73
498,05
490,63
489,62
485,07
480,00
478,48
470,03
468,22
456,75
455,68
449,77
448,88
448,48
447,47
418,55

COLOCAGAO

225
228
235
236
237
241
245
254
255
256
266
268
272
275
279
287
289
305
306
314
319
320
322
343

MODALIDADE

EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PCD

EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + PCD
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